
                            Canton Public School District 

             MSIS/ Office Clerk Contact 

 

District Primary MSIS Contact- 601-859-6850 

Tim Luckett- Director of Technology 

timluckett@cantonschools.net 

Secondary MSIS Contact- 601-859-6850 

Tungala Johnson-Hardy- Administrative Assistant 

tungalahardy@cantonschools.net 

 

1. McNeal Elementary School (K-5th) -601-859-3654 

Office Clerk/MSIS Contact- Brittany Denton 

(Email) - brittanydenton@cantonschools.net 

Counselor- Lonielle Brandon-Beals 

Email) - Loniellebrandon@cantonschools.net 

  

2. Canton Elementary School (K-5th) – 601-859-3400 

Office Clerk/MSIS Contact- Pat Bounds 

(Email) - patbounds@cantonschools.net 

Counselor- Kelly Bester 

(Email) - kellybester@cantonschools.net 

 

 

3.  Goodloe Elementary School (K-5th) -601-407-1809 

 Office Clerk/MSIS Contact- Brendal Myers   

(Email) -  brandelmyers@cantonschools.net 

Counselor-Shekita Davis 

 (Email) - Shekeitadavis@cantonschools.net 
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4. Reuben B. Myers School of Arts and Science (Pre-K-5th) -601-855-7819 

 Office Clerk/MSIS Contact- Nancy Edwards 

(Email) -  Nancyedwards@cantonschools.net 

Counselor- Ivy Archie 

(Email) - ivyarchie@cantonschools.net 

 

 

5. Nichols Middle School (6th -8th) -601-859-3741 

Office Clerk/MSIS Contact- Tiffany Nash  

(Email) - Tiffanynash@cantonschools.net 

Counselor- Kristy Laster 

(Email) - Kristylaster@cantonschools.net 

 

6. Porter Middle School (6th -8th) -601-401-1819 

 Office Clerk/MSIS Contact- Taffury Cunningham  

(Email) -  Taffuryacunningham@cantonschools.net 

Counselor- Veronica Smith  

(Email) - Veronicasmith@cantonschools.net 

 

7. Canton 9th Grade Academy (9th ) -601-859-3866 

Office Clerk/MSIS Contact- Gabrielle Tate 

(Email) - gabrielletate@cantonschools.net 

Counselor- Stephanie Brooks 

(Email) - stephaniebrooks@cantonschools.net 

 

 

8. Canton High School (9th-12th) -601-859-5325 
MSIS Contact- Valarie Dillard 
(Email) - valariedillard@cantonschools.net 
 
Counselor- Valarie Dillard 
(Email) - valariedillard@cantonschools.net 

              Counselor- Jennifer Simmons (last Name K-Z) 
             (Email) -  jennifersimmons@cantonschools.net   
              Counselor- Angela Williams (last Name A-J) 
              (Email) -  angelawilliams@cantonschools.net  
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